"Once A Spartan, Always A Spartan”

Spartan Home Page

Spartan Football

Spartan Basketball

Lady Spartan Basketball

Baker Spartans
List of Championships since 1950-1951

SEASON
19568 - 1959
1965 - 1966
1965 - 1966
1965 - 1966
1966 - 1968
1969 - 1970
1969 - 1970
1969 - 1970
1969 - 1970
1969 - 1970
1970 - 1971
1983 - 1984
1983 - 1984
1983 - 1984
1983 - 1984
1984 - 1985
1984 - 1985
1984 - 1985
1985 - 1986
1986 - 1987
1986 - 1987
1987 - 1988
1988 - 1989
1988 - 1989
1988 - 1989
1989 - 1990
1989 - 1990
1989 - 1990
1989 - 1990
1989 - 1990
1990 - 1991
1990 - 1991
1992 - 1993

BAKER LADY SPARTAN BASKETBALL CHAMPIONS

CHAMPIONSHIP

Divisional Tournament Champions
Conference Champions

Divisional Tournament Champions
Conference Champions
Conference Champions
Conference Champions

District Tournament Champions
Divisional Tournament Champions
STATE CLASS "B" CHAMPIONS
Conference Champions

District Tournament Champions
Conference Champions
Co-Conference Champions
District Tournament Champions
Conference Champions
Conference Champions

District Tournament Champions
Conference Champions
Conference Champions
Conference Champions

STATE CLASS "B" CHAMPIONS
Conference Champions
Conference Champions

Divisional Tournament Champions
Conference Champions
Conference Champions

District Tournament Champions
Divisional Tournament Champions
STATE CLASS "B" CHAMPIONS
Co-Conference Champions
Conference Champions

District Tournament Champions
Conference Champions
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SPORT
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Football
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Football
Boys Basketball
Girls Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Football
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Football
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Football
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Football

COACH

Dean Gerke

Dick Schmidt
Dick Schmidt
Ray Braun

Dick Schmidt
Joe Johnston

Joe Johnston

Joe Johnston

Joe Johnston
Bill Donovan

Joe Johnston
Tom Kendall
Rick Danelson
Rick Danelson
Don Schillinger
Rick Danelson
Rick Danelson
Don Schillinger
Don Schillinger
Don Schillinger
Don Schillinger
Don Schillinger
Clayton Hornung
Clayton Hornung
Don Schillinger
Clayton Hornung
Clayton Hornung
Clayton Hornung
Clayton Hornung
Don Schillinger
Clayton Hornung
Clayton Hornung
Don Schillinger
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http://www.leaguelineup.com/bakerspartans
http://www.leaguelineup.com/newsitem.asp?url=bakerspartans&itemid=2140715
http://www.leaguelineup.com/newsitem.asp?url=bakerspartans&itemid=2140750
http://www.leaguelineup.com/newsitem.asp?url=bakerspartans&itemid=2141023

1993
1994
1994
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2007

BAKER LADY SPARTAN BASKETBALL CHAMPIONS

1994
1995
1995
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008

Conference Champions
Conference Champions
Conference Champions
Conference Champions
Co-Conference Champions
Conference Champions

STATE CLASS "B" CHAMPIONS
Conference Champions
Conference Champions
Conference Champions

District Tournament Champions
Divisional Tournament Champions
STATE CLASS "B" CHAMPIONS
Conference Champions

STATE CLASS "B" CHAMPIONS
Conference Champions
Conference Champions

STATE CLASS "B" CHAMPIONS
District Tournament Champions
Divisional Tournament Champions
Conference Champions

STATE CLASS "B" CHAMPIONS
Conference Champions

District Tournament Champions
Divisional Tournament Champions
Conference Champions
Conference Champions
Conference Champions

STATE CLASS "B" CHAMPIONS
Conference Champions

District Tournament Champions
Divisional Tournament Champions
Conference Champions
Conference Champions

STATE CLASS "B" CHAMPIONS
Conference Champions

District Tournament Champions
Divisional Tournament Champions
Conference Champions
Conference Champions
Conference Champions
Conference Champions

STATE CLASS "B" CHAMPIONS
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Football
Girls Basketball
Football
Girls Basketball
Football
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Boys Basketball
Football
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Football
Football
Football
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Football
Football
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Football
Girls Basketball
Football
Football
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Boys Basketball
Football
Football
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Football
Girls Basketball
Football
Football
Football

Don Schillinger
Clayton Hornung
Don Schillinger
Clayton Hornung
Don Schillinger
Clayton Hornung
Clayton Hornung
Dave Breitbach
Don Schillinger
Dave Breitbach
Dave Breitbach
Dave Breitbach
Dave Breitbach
Don Schillinger
Don Schillinger
Don Schillinger
Clayton Hornung
Clayton Hornung
Dave Breitbach
Dave Breitbach
Don Schillinger
Don Schillinger
Clayton Hornung
Clayton Hornung
Clayton Hornung
Don Schillinger
Clayton Hornung
Don Schillinger
Don Schillinger
Clayton Hornung
Clayton Hornung
Clayton Hornung
Jay Shumaker
Don Schillinger
Don Schillinger
Clayton Hornung
Clayton Hornung
Clayton Hornung
Don Schillinger
Clayton Hornung
Don Schillinger
Don Schillinger
Don Schillinger
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2008
2008
2008
2009
2011
2013
2015
2022
2022
2023
2023
2024
2024

2009
2009
2009
2010
2012
2014
2016
2023
2023
2024
2024
2025
2025

Conference Champions

District Tournament Champions
Conference Champions
Conference Champions
Conference Champions
Conference Champions
Conference Champions
Conference Champions

District Tournament Champions
Co-Conference Champions
STATE CLASS "B" CHAMPIONS
Co-Conference Champions
District Tournament Champions
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Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball

Clayton Hornung
Clayton Hornung
Don Schillinger
Don Schillinger
Dave Breitbach
Dave Breitbach
Dave Breitbach
Jason Coulter
Jason Coulter
Jason Coulter
Jason Coulter
Jason Coulter
Jason Coulter
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